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General information about company

Scrip code 530889
Name of the company Alka India Ltd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:ho]ding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares held | , -
Category | of sharcholders | up equity up underlylng (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
] shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) shares held . AV)HV)+ 0
(IT) av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VII) % of
held [ (V) Asa%of  |Classeg: |Class|p ) (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) ffmmoter 11 71385080 71385080 |14.28 71385080 71385080 | 14.28
Group
(B) Public 34850 428614920 428614920 | 85.72 428614920 428614920 | 85.72
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 34861 500000000 500000000 | 100 500000000 500000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of a % assuming full Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares ) convetsion of in shares (XII) otherwise
Category Shares Shares Underlying | oo tible encumbered | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding - (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ’
Outstanding - convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of A A .
(In) convertible Warrants securities and diluted share sa sa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of capital) (XI)= % of % of | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) VI;I X0 Asa % | No. (a) total | No. | total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 14.28 70000000 | 98.06 999080
Group
(B) Public 85.72 180000000 | 42 241261718
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 250000000 | 50 242260798
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly ]S\}I](;rgf Total nos. git:rle];o' of
Category & Nos. Of palq up paid- underlying sharei held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up Denosito (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity posttory AV)+(V)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
(V) shares | (/y VD 1957) (VIIT Class Total
held VD) ) (VI Class eg: X ) Total Voting
) As a % of egly rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | |, 71385080 71385080 | 14.28 71385080 71385080 |14.28
undivided Family
(SX?(_E;OMI 11 71385080 71385080 |14.28 71385080 71385080 |14.28
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 11 71385080 71385080 |14.28 71385080 71385080 |14.28
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 10000 10000 0 10000 10000 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 10000 10000 0 10000 10000 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) sharcholders 1 3435 197722526 197722526 | 39.54 197722526 197722526 [ 39.54
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal | 89 188707090 188707090 | 37.74 188707090 188707090 | 37.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 5000 5000 0 5000 5000 0
() Any Other 399 42170304 42170304 |8.43 42170304 42170304 |8.43
(specify)
(S];l;)(gl;otal 34849 428604920 428604920 | 85.72 428604920 428604920 | 85.72
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 34850 428614920 428614920 | 85.72 428614920 428614920 | 85.72
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 34861 500000000 500000000 | 100 500000000 500000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 34861 500000000 500000000 | 100 500000000 500000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of ; ; in shares (XII) otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying assuming full Number of
U e:iresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered urﬁ erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa [ dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV
g{c)“” 1 (i) Warrants (Xi) | (XI= (VID+(X) As a % ol vo o | o XIV)
@ of (A+B+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 14.28 70000000 | 98.06 999080
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 1428 70000000 | 98.06 999080
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 14.28 70000000 | 98.06 999080
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0 0 0 10000
Sub-Total (B) 0 0 0 10000
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 39.54 0 0 191215324
(a(ii)) 37.74 150000000 | 79.49 38487090
(b) 0 0 0 5000
(e) 8.43 30000000 |71.14 11544304
?;b‘TOtal (B) 85.72 180000000 | 42 241251718
Total Public
Shareholding
85.72 180000000 | 42 241261718
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 250000000 | 50 242260798
Total
(ATB+C) 100 250000000 | 50 242260798
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

ASHOK
PANCHARIYA

ARUN R
PANCHARIYA

RAMSWAROOP

B
PANCHARIYA

SHANTIDEVI
PANCHARIYA

SARITADEVI
PANCHARIYA

RADHADEVI
PANCHARIYA

MADHUDEVI
PANCHARIYA

PAN (II)

AEVPP6124P

AEVPP6125N

AQNPR3366R

AQNPP3367Q

AHWPP6223H

AHWPP6235D

AHWPP8962H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

366000

10387360

10008000

10344191

10000000

10148000

10000000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

366000

10387360

10008000

10344191

10000000

10148000

10000000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.07

2.08

2.07

2.03

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

366000

10387360

10008000

10344191

10000000

10148000

10000000

Class eg:y

Total

366000

10387360

10008000

10344191

10000000

10148000

10000000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.07

2.08

2.07

2.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.07

2.08

2.07

2.03
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) 0

10000000

10000000

10000000

10000000

10000000

10000000

As a % of
total Shares 0
held (b)

96.27

99.92

96.67

100

98.54

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

387360

344191

148000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

8/16



4/4/2018 SHP Mar 2017.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

Name of the GEETABAIM SATISH R GOPIKISHAN RAMSWROOPII B Click here to go
Shareholders (I) PUROHIT PANCHARIYA PANCHARIYA PANCHARIYA back

PAN (II) ARCPP4146K ADRPP1806H AQNPP3366R Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 2000 10010529 10000 109000 71385080

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2000 10010529 10000 109000 71385080
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0 2 0 0.02 14.28
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg:X 2000 10010529 10000 109000 71385080

Class eg:y
Total 2000 10010529 10000 109000 71385080

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 2 0 0.02 14.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 2 0 0.02 14.28
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 10000000 0 0 70000000
As a % of total
Shares held (o) | ° 99.89 0 0 98.06

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10529

109000

999080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN no not available as per email
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HITESHBHAI M
THAKKAR

HITENDRABHAI B
BRAHMBHATT

RAVAL

GAUTAMBHAI K

AJABHAI A
SONI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACDPT6858]

AFRPB3693L

AEPPR9142H

AVKPS1076K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31000000

35000000

40000000

44000000

150000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

31000000

35000000

40000000

44000000

150000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.8

30

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31000000

35000000

40000000

44000000

150000000

Class eg:y

Total

31000000

35000000

40000000

44000000

150000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.2

7

8

8.8

30

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.2

8.8

30

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

31000000

35000000

40000000

44000000

150000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in

0

0

0
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRG INFOTECH LTD.

CAVALIER SECURITIES LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABCS3367E

AAACC6370Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000000

10000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

20000000

10000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20000000

10000000

Class eg:y

Total

20000000

10000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

20000000

10000000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100 0

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 0 0 0
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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