General information about company	
Scrip code	530889
Name of the company	Alka India Ltd.
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		1111	ne i - Sun	шагу	Statemen	t notaing c	of specified so	ecurities					
	Category	N OC	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting I of securities (IX)		Rights held in each class		
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Votin	g (XIV)) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	71385080			71385080	14.28	71385080		71385080	14.28		
(B)	Public	34850	428614920			428614920	85.72	428614920		428614920	85.72		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	34861	500000000			500000000	100	500000000		500000000	100		

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	nt holding of spe	ecified secu	rities			
Category	Category of	Category Shares Underlying Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (VII)+(X) As		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				14.28	70000000	98.06			999080
(B)	Public				85.72	180000000	42			241261718
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	250000000	50			242260798

	Table II - Sta	atement sho	owing shar	rehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promote	er Gro	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V class of secur			each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) l		Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the	e Promoter an	d Promoter C	Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	71385080			71385080	14.28	71385080		71385080	14.28
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	71385080			71385080	14.28	71385080		71385080	14.28
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	71385080			71385080	14.28	71385080		71385080	14.28
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of th	e Public shar	eholder	l .		l.		ı
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	10000			10000	0	10000		10000	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	10000			10000	0	10000		10000	0
(3)	Non-institutions				•	•					
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	34360	197722526			197722526	39.54	197722526		197722526	39.54
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	89	188707090			188707090	37.74	188707090		188707090	37.74
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	5000			5000	0	5000		5000	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	399	42170304			42170304	8.43	42170304		42170304	8.43
Sub-Total (B)(3)		34849	428604920			428604920	85.72	428604920		428604920	85.72
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		34850	428614920			428614920	85.72	428614920		428614920	85.72
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patt	tern of th	ne Non Promo	oter- Non Pub	lic shareholder	ı	•		•
Total (A+B+C2)		34861	500000000			500000000	100	500000000		500000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		34861	500000000			500000000	100	500000000		500000000	100

Т	able II - Sta	itement sho	wing shareho	lding pattern of the P	romoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
C.,	Snares Underlying Outstanding convertible	onderlying convertible and	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.			as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Star	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and l	Promoter Gro	up	ı	ı	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				14.28	70000000	98.06			999080
Sub-Total (A) (1)				14.28	70000000	98.06			999080
(2)	Foreign	•		-		•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				14.28	70000000	98.06			999080
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public shareh	older	•		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0	0	0			10000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0	0	0			10000
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				39.54	0	0			191215324
(a(ii))				37.74	150000000	79.49			38487090
(b)				0	0	0			5000
(e)				8.43	30000000	71.14			11544304
Sub-Total (B) (3)				85.72	180000000	42			241251718
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				85.72	180000000	42			241261718
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promoter	r- Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	250000000	50			242260798
Total (A+B+C)				100	250000000	50			242260798

		Inc	dividuals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK PANCHARIYA	ARUN R PANCHARIYA	RAMSWAROOP B PANCHARIYA	SHANTIDEVI PANCHARIYA	SARITADEVI PANCHARIYA	RADHADEVI PANCHARIYA	MADHUDEVI PANCHARIYA
PAN (II)	AEVPP6124P	AEVPP6125N	AQNPR3366R	AQNPP3367Q	AHWPP6223H	AHWPP6235D	AHWPP8962H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	366000	10387360	10008000	10344191	10000000	10148000	10000000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	366000	10387360	10008000	10344191	10000000	10148000	10000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	2.08	2	2.07	2	2.03	2
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	366000	10387360	10008000	10344191	10000000	10148000	10000000
Class eg:y							
Total	366000	10387360	10008000	10344191	10000000	10148000	10000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	2.08	2	2.07	2	2.03	2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	2.08	2	2.07	2	2.03	2

Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)	0	10000000	10000000	10000000	10000000	10000000	10000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	96.27	99.92	96.67	100	98.54	100
Number of Sha	ares pledged or ot	herwise encumber	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	387360	0	344191	0	148000	0
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Individuals/H	indu undivided Fami	ly	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GEETABAI M PUROHIT	SATISH R PANCHARIYA	GOPIKISHAN PANCHARIYA	RAMSWROOPJI B PANCHARIYA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ARCPP4146K	ADRPP1806H		AQNPP3366R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	10010529	10000	109000	71385080
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000	10010529	10000	109000	71385080
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	2	0	0.02	14.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2000	10010529	10000	109000	71385080
Class eg:y					
Total	2000	10010529	10000	109000	71385080
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	2	0	0.02	14.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	2	0	0.02	14.28
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	ı	ı	1
No. (a)	0	10000000	0	0	70000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	99.89	0	0	98.06
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
<u> </u>	1	ļ	ļ		

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	10529	0	109000	999080
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)		

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN no not available as per email

		Τ.			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HITESHBHAI M THAKKAR	HITENDRABHAI B BRAHMBHATT	GAUTAMBHAI K RAVAL	AJABHAI A SONI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACDPT6858J	AFRPB3693L	AEPPR9142H	AVKPS1076K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31000000	35000000	4000000	44000000	150000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31000000	35000000	40000000	44000000	150000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.2	7	8	8.8	30
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	31000000	35000000	40000000	44000000	150000000
Class eg:y					
Total	31000000	35000000	40000000	44000000	150000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.2	7	8	8.8	30
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.2	7	8	8.8	30
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				1
No. (a)	31000000	35000000	40000000	44000000	150000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in	0	0	0	0	0

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRG INFOTECH LTD.	CAVALIER SECURITIES LTD.	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AABCS3367E	AAACC6370Q	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000000	10000000	0				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000000	10000000	0				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	2	0				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		1				
Class eg: X	20000000	10000000	0				
Class eg:y							
Total	20000000	10000000	0				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4	2	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	2	0				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	20000000	10000000	0				

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						